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PAYMENT SCHEDULE FOR 2024 
 

Scholarship recipients studying full-time will receive up to $7,500 per semester of study, providing enrolment 
details confirm their full-time study load for each semester. 

 
Scholarship recipients studying part-time will receive up to $3,750 per semester of study, providing enrolment 
details confirm their part-time study load for each semester. 

 
Scholarship payments will commence on the first scheduled payment after receipt of all required documentation. 
This documentation must be received by ACN two weeks prior to a scheduled payment date for payments to 
commence. 

 
If you are unable to provide the required documentation before the first scheduled payment date for the semester, 
your payment will be withheld. Once your documentation has been received you will receive a back payment on the 
next scheduled payment date. 

 

Semester one Payment date Part-time Full-time 

1st, 2nd & 3rd payment 

4th payment 

5th payment 

6th payment 

7th payment 

8th payment 

9th payment 

10th payment 

11th payment 

12th payment 

Friday 23 February 2024 

Friday 8 March 2024 

Friday 22 March 2024 

     Friday 5 April 2024 

Friday 19 April 2024 

  Friday 3 May 2024 

Friday 17 May 2024 

Friday 31 May 2024 

Friday 14 June 2024 

  Friday 28 June 2024 

$937.50 $1,875 

$312.50 $625 

$312.50 $625 

$312.50 $625 

$312.50 $625 

$312.50 $625 

$312.50 $625 

$312.50 $625 

$312.50 $625 

$312.50 $625 

 Total $3,750 $7,500 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


